
DATA SHEET FILLER Ref : 1975

Type :
Brand :
Model :
Serial N° :
Year :
Quantity :
Overall dimensions :
Weight :

FILLER
COSTER
500DS
03.1298
2017
1
0.60 x 0.60 x 0.60 M
50 Kg

Description:

FOR BOTTLES

SEMI-AUTOMATIC STAINLESS STEEL FILLER

EQUIPPED:

FILLING STATION WITH 1 STAINLESS STEEL SPOUT DIAMETER 8 MM POSSIBLE TO HAVE A SECOND FILLING
STATION.
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE A VOLUMETRIC PUMP FROM 0 TO 300ML
PEDAL CONTROL ABILITY: 5 ML TO 300 ML

MAX HOURLY PRODUCTION:
APPROXIMATELY 600 TO 1200 BOTTLES DEPENDING ON THE NATURE AND VOLUME OF THE PRODUCT
                                              _____________________________________________
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